广西科毅
CORERAY
professional supplier of
fiber optical component
Web:www.coreray.com    Web:www.coreray.cn
P1 / 2
Stepwise Adjustable Fiber Delay Line

P2 / 2
 Overall
 Ordering Information: COC-VDL-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
Delay quantity Operating
wavelength
Fiber optic
types
Fiber optic length Protective
tube type
Connector
10:100ps
33:330ps
66:660ps
85:850nm
13:1310nm
15:1550nm
10:1064nm
SM：9/125um
M5:50/125um
M6:62.5/125um
PM:PM fiber
Hi10:HI1060
Hi07:Hi780
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
00：
09:0.9mm
20:2mm
30:3mm
00：
FP：FC/PC
FA：FC/APC
SP：SC/PC
SA：SC/APC
LP：LC/PC
LA：LC/APC
ST： ST/PC